
NORTHEASTERN MOSQUITO CONTROL ASSOCIATION  
2006 LIST OF VENDORS (alphabetical order) 
 
Company:  Adapco Inc.  
Contact:  Ted Bean  
Address:  385 Wilsey Rd.  

Franklin, PA 16323  
Telephone:  (814) 671-6516  
E-mail: tbean@myadapco.com 
 
Company:  Bayer Environmental Science  
Contact:  Jing Zhai & Joe Barile 
Address:  2 T.W. Alexander Dr. 

RTP, NC 27709  
Telephone:  (919) 549-2489  
 
Company:  B&G Chemical Equipment Co. 
Contact:  David Sykes & Emmitt Bewley 
Address:  PO Box 540428 

Dallas, TX 75354-0428 
Telephone:  (800) 345-9387 x126 
E-mail: sykes@bgchem.com or ebewley@bgchem.com 
 
Company:  Central Life Sciences / Zoecon 
Contact:  Jeff O’Neill  
Address:  22 Christina Court  
  Bear, DE 19701  
Telephone:  (302) 322-3334  
E-mail: jrobug@aol.com 
 
Company: Clarke Mosquito Control Products 
Contact: Wally Terrill  
Address:  159 North Garden Avenue  

Roselle, IL 60172  
Telephone: (630) 894-2000 
E-mail: wallyterrill@clarkemosquito.com 
 
Company:  Dynamic Aviation  
Contact:  Caleb Stitley  
Address:  Box 7 M02 Bridgewater, VA 22812  
Telephone:  (540) 828-6070 
E-mail: cstitley@dynamicaviation.com 
 
 
 
 



Company:  JBI Helicopter Services  
Contact:  Ray Newcomb  
Address:  720 Clough Mill Road  
  Pembroke, NH 03275  
Telephone:  (603) 225-3134  
E-mail: ray@jbihelicopter.com 
 
Company: Mohawk Ltd. / Pisten Bully 
Contact: Brian McNamara 
Address: 1 Newell Ln. PO Box 340 
  Chadwicks, NY 13319 
Telephone: (315) 737-5456 
E-mail: brianm@mohawkltd.com 
 
Company  Northeast Environmental Solutions  
Contact  Ed Severance  
Address  PO Box 507  

Amherst, MA 01004  
Telephone  (413) 256 0877 
E-mail: northeastenvironmental@comcast.net 
 
Company:  True North Mapping, Inc.  
Contact:  Suzanne Luinis  
Address:  31 Home Depot Dr. #165 
  Plymouth, MA 02360  
Telephone:  (781) 710 8933  
E-mail: info@tnmapping.com 
 
Company:  Univar USA Inc.  
Contact:  George Williams  
Address:  58 Cummings Park          
  Woburn, MA 01801  
Telephone:  (800) 284-6264 x8177 
E-mail: george.williams@univarusa.com 
 
Company:  Valent Biosciences Corp.  
Contact:  Jim Andrews  
Address:  4908 Wedgefield Drive  
  Wilmington, NC 28409  
Telephone:  (910) 547-8070 
E-mail: james.andrews@valent.com  
 
 
 




